
Tentative Annual Calendar (2025-2026)

April, 2025

Date Day Particulars
03.04.2025 Thursday New Session Starts
10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

May, 2025

Date Day Particulars
05.05.2025 Monday Summer Break Starts

June, 2025

Date Day Particulars
09.06.2025 Monday School Reopens after Summer Break

August, 2025

Date Day Particulars
09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami
27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

September, 2025

Date Day Particulars
05.09.2025 Friday Eid-e-milad
08.09.2025 Monday Half Yearly Exam



October, 2025

Date Day Particulars
02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhijayanti
20.10.2025 Monday Diwali Break Starts

November, 2025

Date Day Particulars
03.11.2025 Monday School Re-opens after Diwali Break
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

December, 2025

Date Day Particulars
15.12.2025 Monday PT II
25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas

January, 2026

Date Day Particulars
14.01.2026 Wednesday Utarayan
15.01.2026 Thursday Vasi Utarayan
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day

March, 2026

Date Day Particulars
03.03.2026 Tuesday Holi
04.03.2026 Wednesday Dhuleti


